Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing Proofing for April 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 20:00 Trappist Monk 5.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -32.76
Kilbeggan

Single 30th 19:00 Gangster 2.38 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -28.76
Kilbeggan

Each Way 28th 17:35 Meri Devie 17.00 4.00 Win 1 38.00 -24.76
Punchestown

Each Way 28th 16:25 Saldier 21.00 4.00 Win 1 50.00 -62.76
Punchestown

Single 28th 15:50 Apple's Jade 2.20 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -112.76
Punchestown

Each Way 28th 15:10 Sutton Manor 15.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -107.76
Punchestown

Each Way 28th 14:45 Leicester|Downforce 13.00 4.00 Win 3 2.08 -103.76

Each Way 28th 14:35 Ballyboker 10.00 4.00 Non-runner - -105.84
Punchestown |Bridge

Each Way 27th 19:10 Causey Arch 13.00 4.00 Loss 16 -4.00 -105.84
Punchestown

Single 27th 18:40 Balnaslow 5.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -101.84
Punchestown

Each Way 27th 17:30 Coquin Mans 26.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -97.84
Punchestown

Each Way 27th 16:55 \West Bridge 15.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -94.84
Punchestown

Single 26th 19:45 Rio Vivas 4.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -90.84
Punchestown

Each Way 26th 18:05 Dicey O'Reilly 23.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -86.84
Punchestown

Single 26th 16:50 Cantlow 7.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -83.84
Punchestown

Each Way 26th 15:40 Park Paddocks 9.00 4.00 Win 1 20.00 -79.84
Punchestown

Single 25th 18:05 Blackbow 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -99.84
Punchestown

Each Way 25th 16:55 Discorama 26.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -95.84
Punchestown

Each Way 25th 16:55 Blow By Blow 13.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -92.84
Punchestown

Single 25th 16:20 Pravalaguna 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 -88.84
Punchestown

Single 25th 14:45 Epsom |James Cook 4.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -100.84

Single 24th 19:15 Malinas Jack 4.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -96.84
Punchestown

Each Way 24th 18:40 Jury Duty 17.00 4.00 Win 3 4.40 -92.84
Punchestown

Single 24th 18:05 Think Positive 5.50 4.00 Loss 15 -4.00 -97.24
Punchestown

Single 24th 16:20 Getabird 2.20 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -93.24
Punchestown

Each Way 23rd 19:30 Navan |Subjudice 17.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -88.24

Single 23rd 18:30 Navan |Lethal Steps 3.75 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -84.24

Single 23rd 18:00 Navan |Son Of Rest 6.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -80.24

Single 22nd 17:50 Navan |Hareth 3.50 4.00 Win 1 9.50 -76.24

Each Way 22nd 16:15 Navan [Hazel Bay 17.00 4.00 Win 2 4.40 -85.74

Each Way 22nd 15:45 Navan |Doonard Prince 9.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -90.14

Single 22nd 15:15 Navan |Voge 7.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -86.14

Single 21st 17:20 Limerick [Song Of The 5.00 4.00 Win 1 14.40 -82.14

Sky
Single 21st 16:10 Limerick |Warnaq 3.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -96.54
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 21st 16:05 Ayr Glencairn View 17.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -92.54
Single 21st 14:25 Limerick |lts My Turn 7.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 -88.54
Single 21st 13:50 Limerick |Rathbride 8.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -84.54
Prince
Single 20th 19:35 Limerick |Southern 3.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -80.54
Nights
Single 20th 18:35 Limerick |Moonlight 2.50 4.00 Unseated Rider - -4.00 -76.54
Escape
Each Way 20th 16:45 Ayr Elusive Theatre 11.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -72.54
Single 19th 19:55 Castle North 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -68.54
Fairyhouse
Single 19th 19:25 Western 4.00 4.00 Non-runner - -64.54
Fairyhouse Victory
Single 19th 18:55 Urbanist 4.33 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -64.54
Fairyhouse
Single 18th 21:00 Dundalk |[It's All A Joke 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -60.54
(A.W)
Single 18th 19:30 Dundalk |Overcoming 4.33 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -56.54
(A.W)
Single 18th 15:00 Deauville 3.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -52.54
Newmarket
Single 17th 19:50 Moskovite 11.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -48.54
Fairyhouse
Single 17th 17:40 Carlisle |Lily's Gem 2.25 4.00 Win 1 5.00 -44.54
Each Way 17th 17:15 Castafiore Park 13.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 -49.54
Fairyhouse
Single 17th 16:45 Kew Gardens 3.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -45.54
Newmarket
Single 17th 16:40 Mitchouka 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -41.54
Fairyhouse
Single 16th 19:50 Tramore |Cuneo 4.33 4.00 Win 1 13.32 -37.54
Each Way 16th 19:20 Tramore |Sliabh Mhuire 9.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -50.86
Lass
Single 16th 17:35 Tammy 4.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -46.86
Leopardstown |Wynette
Single 16th 17:00 Panstarr 3.50 4.00 Not Available - -42.86
Leopardstown
Single 15th 15:25 Tramore |Pylonthepressu 2.38 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -42.86
re
Single 15th 14:30 Cork Bloomfield 2.38 4.00 Win 1 5.52 -38.86
Single 15th 14:00 Cork Escapability 2.10 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -44.38
Single 15th 13:50 Tramore |Decision Time 2.75 4.00 Win 1 7.00 -40.38
Each Way 14th 17:15 Aintree |Ucello Conti 21.00 4.00 Unseated Rider - -4.00 -47.38
Each Way 14th 17:15 Aintree  |Alpha Des 41.00 4.00 Fell -4.00 -43.38
Obeaux
Single 14th 15:50 The Pentagon 2.63 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -39.38
Leopardstown
Single 14th 15:15 Casimiro 6.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -35.38
Leopardstown
Single 14th 14:10 Kenya 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -31.38
Leopardstown
Single 13th 19:00 Pete So High 6.50 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -27.38
Ballinrobe
Each Way 13th 18:30 Kilcarry Bridge 12.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -23.38
Ballinrobe
Single 13th 17:00 Naas Latrobe 3.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -19.38
Single 13th 15:50 Naas Yucatan 7.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -15.38
Each Way 13th 15:15 Naas War Secretary 13.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -11.38
Each Way 13th 14:20 Aintree  |Mind's Eye 21.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -7.38
Single 13th 14:10 Naas So Long 6.00 4.00 Win 1 20.00 -3.38
Marianne
Single 12th 17:30 Limerick |Balliniska Band 3.50 5.00 Win 1 9.38 -23.38
Single 12th 16:20 Limerick |Kemboy 2.50 4.00 Win 1 5.10 -32.76
Single 12th 15:25 Aintree  |Supasundae 2.10 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -37.86
Each Way 11th 21:00 Dundalk |Pass The Ball 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -33.86
(A.W)
Single 11th 19:30 Dundalk |Emadee 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -30.86

(A.W)
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Single 10th 19:00 Dundalk |Duke Of 4.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -26.86
(A.W) \Waspington

Single 10th 17:30 Dundalk |Hence 2.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -23.86
(A.W)

Each Way 7th 17:05 Navan |Art Of America 11.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -18.86

Single 7th 16:30 Navan |Keep Believing 6.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -14.86

Single 7th 15:20 Navan |Son Of Rest 1.73 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -10.86

Single 6th 20:30 Dundalk [Financial 3.00 4.00 Win 1 8.00 -6.86
(A.W) Conduct

Single 6th 20:15 Irish Minister 2.63 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -14.86
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 6th 18:30 Dundalk |Pillar 7.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -10.86
(A.W)

Each Way 2nd 17:45 Close Shave 11.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -6.86
Fairyhouse

Each Way 2nd 17:00 Dounikos 21.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -3.86
Fairyhouse

Each Way 2nd 17:00 Folsom Blue 12.00 4.00 Win 4 3.50 0.14
Fairyhouse

Single 2nd 16:25 Un De Sceaux 1.91 4.00 Win 1 3.64 -3.36
Fairyhouse

Each Way 2nd 15:50 Bleu Berry 17.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -7
Fairyhouse

Each Way 2nd 14:10 Corri Lindo 15.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -3
Fairyhouse

Single 1st 16:40 Cork Bleu Et Rouge 1.57 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 0

Single 1st 15:55 Patricks Park 3.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 5
Fairyhouse

Single 1st 15:30 Cork Mala Beach 1.62 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 9

Each Way 1st 14:50 Cut The 51.00 3.00 Fell - -3.00 13
Fairyhouse Mustard

Single 1st 13:50 Uisce Beatha 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 16
Fairyhouse

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
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